SMT-MULTIFUNCTION MANIFOLD
OEM Finland Oy  |  Fiskarsinkatu 3  |  20750 TURKU  |  Tel. +358 (0) 207 499 499  |  E:mail info@oem.fi  |  www.oem.fi
01
/2
02
6
TUOTE-ESITE
SMT-MONITOIMITUKKI

Example:  Multifunction Manifold SMT, R-thread, 12 outputs/hand knob N, 1/4” output thread,
bracket height 65 mm Patented product
TYPE CODING
DATA SHEET
SMT-MULTIFUNCTION MANIFOLD
OEM Finland Oy  |  Fiskarsinkatu 3  |  20750 TURKU  |  Tel. +358 (0) 207 499 499  |  E:mail info@oem.fi  |  www.oem.fi
DIMENSIONS
01
/2
02
6
SM
T-
EN
-0
12
2
40
46
94
35
89 13
20
E
L
2
10
0
60
1/2
"
14 0
30
L1 L2
1/8
"1/4
"3/8
"
10
Shut-off valve
1/2"  ( SPV- )( Optional )
Adapter
1/2"( Optional ( SKP- )
)
Shut-off valve 1/4" ( SPV- )
( Optional )
20
Outputs 1/8”, 1/4", 3/8” /kpl 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18
Outputs 1/2" /kpl 1 1 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 6 7 8 8 9
Length L/mm 87 120 153 186 219 252 285 318 351 384 417 417 443,5 582 615
Spacing E/mm 33 26,5 26,5 33 33
Other dimensions on request
L1
L2
SAJ - 65SAJ - 120
120
65
60
160 (L1)*
168 (L2)*223 (L2)*
215 (L1)*
* Example
with Asco Numatics
L1...L2 - series valves
DEVICE MOUNTING
FITTING MOUNTING
3
Elbow
Fitting
Open Closed
Locking
1
17 mm